

80/2023
Tos अंतर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Naval Kishore Singh

अंतर DIVISION

अंतर SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBN0-1545

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final of construction volume)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Actual Completion	14/06/2023				
Date of Entry:-	14/06/2023				
All Qty, vide T.M.B.					
Item No (1) Clearing and 2.2. Grabbing the road land do do as per direction of E19					
P/23 item NO (1)					
1.554 Hec					
@ ₹ 59726.13/Hec ₹ 92,814=00					

Item No (2) Construction of 3.14. Subgrade and earthen shoulder lead upto 1000.0M du H060					
P/32 item NO (18/2)					
1304.74 m ³ @ ₹ 252.17/m ³ ₹ 3,29,016=00					
Item No (3) Providing laying 4.7.2(B) Spreading with G2 do do as per spec					
P/9 item NO (7/3) 99.13 m ³					
@ ₹ 6342.08/m ³ ₹ 6,28,690=00					
Item No (4) Providing laying 4.7.3(A) with G2.3 du H060					
P/10 item NO (9/4) 209.78 m ³					
@ ₹ 5970.17/m ³ ₹ 12,52,422=00					
Total ₹ 23,02,942=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R 23,02,942-w
Steeno (S) Providing and S.I. applying Primer coat (SS) to doelp					
P/10-11 iteeeno (S)					
2797.07 m ²					
@ ₹ 60.63/m ²					₹ 16,95,86-w
Steeno (S/6) Providing and S.6. applying Pack-coat. with Bitumen Emulsion (RS) (Below SS & Below SD & C) doelp					
P/24-25 iteeeno (S/6) A					
17446.72 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.79/m ²					₹ 362,717-w
Steeno (S/7) Providing laying S.II. and rolling of close Graded Premix etc do (MS) etc.					
P/11 iteeeno (S/7)					
2797.07 m ²					
@ ₹ 249.29/m ²					₹ 6,97,28-w
Steeno (S/8) Providing and S.7. Laying & B.C doelp					
P/25 to 27 iteeeno (S/8)					
366.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 1454.15/m ³					₹ 5,32,582-w

Continuation ₹ 88,58,351-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 88,58,351 = w
Steel NO (9/9) Construction of					
6.4.					Len-reinforced M30
					P.C.C. Pavement 17 do do
					as per 800
P/27-28 Steel NO (4/6)					
320.8625 m ³					
@ ₹ 8689.42/m ³					₹ 27,88,109 = w
Steel NO (10/10) RCC mis Grade					
10.1.					in (i) ordinary 12m
					stone do do
P/30 Steel NO (8/10) (i)					
5 NOS @ ₹ 2848.47/ea					₹ 14,242 = w
Steel NO (11/11) RCC mis Grade					
10.1.					in 200m Stone 800
P/30 Steel NO (9/11) (ii)					
19 NOS @ ₹ 780.60/ea					₹ 14,831 = w
Steel NO (12/12) Provisioning & fixing					
10.2.					retro-reflective (i)
					600mm (600mm) Biquilateral Sample
P/30 Steel NO (10/12) (i) 10 NOS					
@ ₹ 4281.07/ea					₹ 42,810 = w
Steel NO (13/13) Provisioning and					
10.2.					fixing retro-reflective
					do do 600mm circular 800
P/31 Steel NO (11/13) 10 NOS					
@ ₹ 4222.77/ea					₹ 42,227 = w
					Continuation ₹ 117,60,570 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					BR ₹ 117,60,570=
Item No (14/14) Paving and fixing					
10.2					du do 600mm x 450mm rectangular @
P/31 item No (14/14) SNUG					
					@ ₹ 4083.83/ea/ln ₹ 32,67026
Item No (15/15) Road marking					
10.8.					with hot applied du do in B.T. surface @
P/31 item No (15/15) 777 cur					
					@ ₹ 823.74/m ² ₹ 640,045=
Item No (16/16) Road marking					
10.8.					du do in @ @ position du do @
P/31 item No (14/16) 151.0m ²					
					@ ₹ 925.46/m ² ₹ 139,744=
Item No (17/17) Paving and					
10.6.					fixing typical m m GSY (M/R) du do @
P/32 item No (17/17) 2 NUG					
					@ ₹ 10339.88/ea/ln ₹ 20,679=
Item No (18/18) Guard stone					
15.13 RCP as per @					
P/32 item No (16/18)					
76 NW @					₹ 639.09/ea/ln ₹ 48,564=
					Continuation ₹ 126,42,272=

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					₹ 126,42,272
Sl. No. (19/19) Plastering					
11.9. Traced du do E)					
P/32 Sl. No. (14/13)					
388 Nos					
					₹ 103,50,000 @ ₹ 40,1583=
Sl. No. (20/20) Plastering in					
12.3 i) CM (1:3) du do E)					
P/29 Sl. No. (6/20) 40-32m ²					
					₹ 190,26,100 @ ₹ 7671=
Sl. No. (21/21) Blue in CM (1:3)					
13.9. in Parapets du do E)					
P/29 Sl. No. (5/21)					
					5.76 m ² @ ₹ 6446.28 m ² ₹ 37,130=
Sl. No. (22/22) Painting two					
10.5. coats du do E)					
P/30 Sl. No. (7/22) 87.68 m ²					
					₹ 114,73,100 @ ₹ 10,059=
"A" Total Amount ₹ 1,90,91,044=					
Sl. No. (9/23) G.S.T. du do E)					
@ 12.00% of Amount "A"					₹ 15,70,925=
Sl. No. (4/24) Labour cess					
du do E)					
@ 1.00% of Amount "A"					₹ 1,90,910=
Continuation					₹ 1,47,92,879=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 147,92,879.20
Heard (252) Seigniorage					
fee do do @					
@ 0.886% of Amount A'					⊕ ₹ 11,59,865.00
Total					₹ 149,08,865.00
Less @ 20.00% Below					
BOQ as per Agreement					⇒ ⊖ ₹ 29,81,773.00
					₹ 119,27,092.00

Less @ P.P. vide T.M.B.					
P/20					⊖ ₹ 10,83,497.00
Payable Amount					₹ 10,93,595.00


 14.6.23
 AE


 14/06/2023
 JE